Price List:    PLFE  Vol. 1
Effective Date:   March 1,2016
Western Canada
12487-82nd Avenue,
Surrey B.C. V3W 3E8
T:  604-531-8408 / 1- 877-531-8478
F:  604-531-8468 / 1- 877-531-8468

CSA B 181.0-06, CSA B 182.1-06, CSA B 182.2-06, CSA B 182.4-06
ASTM D3034, ASTM D3212, ASTM  F1336, ASTM F679, ASTM F794.
Certification Standards:
♦  Hardware				    1-4
♦  Cathodic Protection 		    5
♦  Service Box Parts			   6-7
♦  Tools				    8
♦  Miscellaneous Products                  9-11
♦ Romac Industries			   11
Contents:
PRO-LINE FITTINGS
HARDWARE - MJ BOLT PACKS
4 100 MJBP04SS 55.90
6 150 MJBP06SS 79.10
8 200 MJBP08SS 93.00
10 250 MJBP10SS 119.90
12 300 MJBP12SS 121.00
14 350 MJBP14SS P.O.R.
16 400 MJBP16SS P.O.R.
18 450 MJBP18SS P.O.R.
20 500 MJBP20SS P.O.R.
24 600 MJBP24SS P.O.R.
Inches MM Product Code Crate Quantities List Price
4 100 MJBP04 13.60
6 150 MJBP06 19.58
8 200 MJBP08 21.90
10 250 MJBP10 27.74
12 300 MJBP12 29.00
14 350 MJBP14 P.O.R.
16 400 MJBP16 P.O.R.
18 450 MJBP18 P.O.R.
20 500 MJBP20 P.O.R.
24 600 MJBP24 P.O.R.
Standard Bolt Pack
with MJ Gasket
4 100 MJBPCB04 39.90
6 150 MJBPCB06 57.80
8 200 MJBPCB08 59.30
10 250 MJBPCB10 81.00
12 300 MJBPCB12 87.60
14 350 MJBPCB14 P.O.R.
16 400 MJBPCB16 P.O.R.
18 450 MJBPCB18 P.O.R.
20 500 MJBPCB20 P.O.R.
24 600 MJBPCB24 P.O.R.
Stainless Steel Bolt
Pack /w MJ Gasket
Cor-Blue Bolt Pack
with MJ Gasket
1
PRO-LINE FITTINGS
Inches MM Product Code Crate Quantities List Price
4 100 MJGAS04 6.30
6 150 MJGAS06 6.60
8 200 MJGAS08 7.30
10 250 MJGAS10 8.50
12 300 MJGAS12 9.00
14 350 MJGAS14 P.O.R.
16 400 MJGAS16 P.O.R.
18 450 MJGAS18 P.O.R.
20 500 MJGAS20 P.O.R.
24 600 MJGAS24 P.O.R.
HARDWARE - MJ Gaskets
MJ Gasket
 SBR
MJ Gasket
 IPS Transition
MJ Gasket
 SDR
3 75 051MJIPS03 18.38
4 100 051MJIPS04 18.38
6 150 051MJIPS06 18.60
8 200 051MJIPS08 19.00
10 250 051MJIPS10 25.32
12 300 051MJIPS12 32.70
14 350 051MJIPS14 242.54
16 400 051MJIPS16 252.46
18 450 051MJIPS18 262.42
20 500 051MJIPS20 291.70
24 600 051MJIPS24 309.90
4 100 051MJSDR04 41.17
6 150 051MJSDR06 45.51
8 200 051MJSDR08 52.83
10 250 051MJSDR10 88.03
12 300 051MJSDR12 111.39
18 450 051MJSDR18 280.71
24 600 051MJSDR24 331.56
2
PRO-LINE FITTINGS
4 100 FLP4SS 30.60
6 150 FLP6SS 45.80
8 200 FLP8SS 51.00
10 250 FLP10SS 113.60
12 300 FLP12SS 118.00
14 350 FLP14SS P.O.R.
16 400 FLP16SS P.O.R.
18 450 FLP18SS P.O.R.
20 500 FLP20SS P.O.R.
24 600 FLP24SS P.O.R.
HARDWARE - NUTS/BOLTS/FLANGE PACKS
Flange Packs
Plated
Size MM Product Code Crate Quantities List Price
3.5 90 SSTB.753.5 13.60
4 100 SSTB.754 15.00
4.5 110 SSTB.754.5 17.20
3/4” SS T-Bolt Epoxy
Coated SS Nut
Cor-Blue Bolt & Nut
4 100 FLP4 16.40

3.5 90 BTB3.5 5.80
4 100 BTB4 6.20
4.5 110 BTB4.5 7.00
3
PRO-LINE FITTINGS
HARDWARE - ACCESSORIES
Plated Steel
Threaded Rod
3/4” Stainless Steel
 Nut Epoxy Coating
Tie Lugs
Ductile Iron
Anti-Seize
Thread Compound
9 225 SSTR9 11.00
12 300 SSTR12 12.50
18 450 SSTR18 16.10
24 600 SSTR24 21.80
30 750 SSTR30 31.60
3ft 900 SSTR36 32.80
12ft 3600 SSTR144 113.80
3/4” Stainless Steel
Threaded Rod

Hand Keys
Rods/ Stainless Steel,
Stainless Steel or
Brass Cotter Pins
Extensions
Telescopic
Extensions
6’’ 150 TSBE6 12.20
12’’ 300 TSBE12 14.20
18’’ 450 TSBE18 17.70
24’’ 600 TSBE24 21.50
6’’ 150 SBE6 8.40
12’’ 300 SBE12 10.50
18’’ 450 SBE18 14.70
24’’ 600 SBE24 17.80
18” 450 SSSBR18 16.50
24” 600 SSSBR24 17.50
36’’ 900 SSSBR36 18.80
42’’ 1050 SSSBR42 20.20
45’’ 1125 SSSBR45 21.20
48’’ 1200 SSSBR48 21.40
60’’ 1500 SSSBR60 27.60
HK-0 367-4298 9.60
HK-1 367-4331 31.50
HK-2 367-4332 37.50
HK-3 367-4333 41.80